
Rule 4.34 - 
CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
Company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

03973405 

(a) WINDSOR & MAIDENHEAD CROSSROADS LIMITED 

I (b) Imogen Kent 
Atherton Bailey 
The Brackens 
London Road 
Ascot SL5 8BE 

the Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a Statement of 
the Company's Affairs as at (c) 2 April 2014 

Signed po 

Jim Pretty 
Atherton Bailey 
The Brackens 
London Road 
Ascot SL5 8BE 

Date 2 April 2014 

< 

For Official Use 

Atherton Bailey 
The Brackens 
London Road 
Ascot SL5 8BE 
Ref JSP/IK/AEH/4 

Liquidation Post Room 
Sect 

> 
s 

= 
nul ll, 

o71oa2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#50 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of 

WINDSOR & MAIDENHEAD CROSSROADS LIMITED 

On 2 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

I, Antony Joseph Matthews of 163 Clarence Road, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5AP 

Make a statement of truth and say that the several pages attached hereto and numbered A — Al, B, and C are to the best of our knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 18 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding-up and that the said company carried on business as a water treatment works contractor 

I beheve that the facts stated in the attached Statement of Affairs dated 2 April 2014 are true 

(ALSO Aa 
Signature 

Dated 2 April 2014 
Antony Joseph Matthews 



Insolvency Act 1986 

WINDSOR & MAIDENHEAD CROSSROADS LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 2 April 2014 

Cost Estimated 
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

None - - 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED 

Cash at Bank 43,000 43,000 
Debtors 16,066 14,459 

59,066 57,459 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

57,459 

AN MO 
Antony Jospeh Matthews 

Signature Date 2 Apni 2014 



Insolvency Act 1986 

WINDSOR & MAIDENHEAD CROSSROADS LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 2 April 2014 

Estimated 
Al-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realisable 

Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS $7,459 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

Employees - Arrears of Wages / Holiday Pay (12,359) 

45,100 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Trade & Expense Creditors (2,689) 

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NI (2,643) 

Employees - Arrears (Unsecured Element) (11,741) 

Employees Pay In Lieu of Notice / Redundancy (39,620) 

Royal Borough of Windsor & Maidenhead ( Refund of Grants) (10,000) 

(66,693) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (21,593) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL.- 

Ordinary Shareholders - 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (21,593) 

Signature (hte Date 2 April 2014 

Antony JosephMatthews 



uodr) Spseamon 

Ed 
YON) 

PrT 
CAN) 

aes 
UMOUTUP) 

WNz 
IIdH 

syong 
Squroak Ay USI 

s Aundiwoo 

350[,) Poomysasg 
qwese | UYOT 

PayTy 
yUeIY 

| 
SdLBQS 

JO 
‘ON 

| 
S
S
o
p
p
V
]
 

J9ppoyaaeys| 

slappoyaseys 
Aueduroz 


